THERIDE - PROPOSED SCHEDULE FOR 2024 SERVICE IMPROVEMENTS
DRAFT - vl 10/10/23

ROUTE 68

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

Weekdays

To Gault Village

Ridge + Holmes

6:13 AM
6:43 AM
7:13 AM
7:43 AM
8:13 AM
8:43 AM
9:13 AM
9:43 AM
10:13 AM
10:43 AM
11:13 AM
11:43 AM
12:13 PM
12:43 PM
1:13 PM
1:43 PM
2:13 PM
2:43 PM
3:13 PM
3:43 PM
4:13 PM
4:43 PM
5:13 PM
5:43 PM
6:28 PM
7:28 PM
8:28 PM
9:28 PM
10:28 PM
11:28 PM

Gault Village

6:25 AM
6:55 AM
7:25 AM
7:55 AM
8:25 AM
8:55 AM
9:25 AM
9:55 AM
10:25 AM
10:55 AM
11:25 AM
11:55 AM
12:25 PM
12:55 PM
1:25 PM
1:55 PM
2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:55 PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:25 PM
5:55 PM
6:40 PM
7:40 PM
8:40 PM
9:40 PM
10:40 PM
11:40 PM

NEW = new trips proposed for 2024
No Saturday or Sunday Service

NEW

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

To Ridge & Holmes

Gault Village

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:45 PM
9:45 PM
10:45 PM
11:45 PM

Ridge + Holmes

6:13 AM
6:43 AM
7:13 AM
7:43 AM
8:13 AM
8:43 AM
9:13 AM
9:43 AM
10:13 AM
10:43 AM
11:13 AM
11:43 AM
12:13 PM
12:43 PM
1:13 PM
1:43 PM
2:13 PM
2:43 PM
3:13 PM
3:43 PM
4:13 PM
4:43 PM
5:13 PM
5:43 PM
6:13 PM
6:58 PM
7:58 PM
8:58 PM
9:58 PM
10:58 PM
11:58 PM
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